FT148001 DAPIAN
This vermiculated design evokes a traditional Chinese motif inspired by nature. The silk used for the
pattern makes the surface of the carpet play with light and intensifies the evocation of natural
elements such as wind, water or clouds.
FT148001 - Prune Pierre Frey
FAMILY Rug
TECHNIQUE Nepalese hand-knot
USE Light traffic
COMPOSITION 60 % Wool - 40 % Silk
DENSITY 200 knots/sq.ft
PILE Cut pile high and low
ASPECT Shiny - Mat
NUMBER OF COLORS 3
PILE HEIGHT 8.00 mm, 6.00 mm
0.24 inch, 0.31 inch
TOTAL HEIGHT 10.00 mm
0.39 inch
TOTAL WEIGHT 10.81 oz/ft²
CERTIFICATIONS Non testé
NOTES 100% handmade
Craft manufacturing
100% natural fiber
INFORMATION Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%
Natural irregularities
Natural peeling
1 Colors
FT148001
Prune